
 

 

108 年合併營收 

 

單位:新台幣元 

合併營收 月營收 累計金額 

1 月 1,843,220,647 1,843,220,647 

2 月 1,399,657,118 3,242,877,765 

3 月 1,828,800,848 5,071,678,613 

4 月 1,995,527,722 7,067,206,335 

5 月 2,025,371,816 9,092,578,151 

6 月 2,017,429,989 11,110,008,140 

7 月 2,299,975,356 13,409,983,496 

8 月 2,360,996,426 15,770,979,922 

9 月 2,312,070,679 18,083,050,601 

10 月 2,311,129,969 20,394,180,570 

11 月 2,236,388,111 22,630,568,681 

12 月 2,235,082,833 24,865,651,514 
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